

5 CS DJ 1372/25
AMIT KHANNA Vs. RAJAT KHANNA

13.05.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (Forenoon).

Present: Sh. Ajay Jasra and Sh. Apoorav Jasra, Ld. Counsels for the plaintiff.
Sh. Kartik Dabas, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **13.07.2026**.

(READER)
13.05.2026